
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T7  1   UCF 303  293       596  +20 
T4  2   Penn State  300  298       598  +22 
T1  3   Indiana  292  307       599  +23 
T1  T4   Wisconsin 292  312       604  +28 
3  T4   Minnesota 299  305       604  +28 
6  T6   UNLV  302  305       607  +31 

T10  T6   Missouri 310  297       607  +31 
T7  8   Mississippi State 303  307       610  +34 
T4  9   San Diego State  300  311       611  +35 
12  10   Fresno State 311  310       621  +45 
9  T11   Kansas State 308  314       622  +46 

13  T11   Kennesaw State 314  308       622  +46 
17  13   Long Beach State 322  302       624  +48 

T10  14   New Mexico State 310  317       627  +51 
T14  T15   Idaho 316  312       628  +52 
T14  T15   Washington State  316  312       628  +52 
T14  17   North Texas 316  323       639  +63 
18  18   Colorado State  326  314       640  +64 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 1   Christina Vosters  Penn State  73  71       144  E   
2 2   Ally McDonald  Mississippi State  71  74       145  +1   
1 3   Elizabeth Tong  Indiana  70  76       146  +2   

T29 T4   Kaitlyn Price  UCF  76  71       147  +3   
T23 T4   Carmen Laguna  Minnesota  75  72       147  +3   
T3 T4   Pamela Burneski  Indiana  72  75       147  +3   
T7 T4   Banchalee Theinthong  Minnesota  73  74       147  +3   
T29 T8   Jessica Schall  UCF  76  72       148  +4   
T7 T8   Dana Finkelstein  UNLV  73  75       148  +4   
T7 T8   Christine Wong  San Diego State  73  75       148  +4   
T29 T11   Michelle Butler  Missouri  76  73       149  +5   
T7 T11   Kris Yoo  Wisconsin  73  76       149  +5   
T56 T13   Monifa Sealy  UCF  79  71       150  +6   
T49 T13   Madchen Ly  Fresno State  78  72       150  +6   
T3 T13   Lindsay Danielson  Wisconsin  72  78       150  +6   
T3 T16   Carolin Pinegger  UCF  72  79       151  +7   
T7 T16   Katherine Hepler  Missouri  73  78       151  +7   
T49 T16   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  78  73       151  +7   
T40 T16   Emily Ransone  Penn State  77  74       151  +7   
T13 T16   Kristen Schelling  Indiana  74  77       151  +7   
T56 T21   Taylor Gohn  Missouri  79  73       152  +8   
T23 T21   Rica Tse  Mississippi State  75  77       152  +8   
T29 T21   Kacey Dalpes  New Mexico State  76  76       152  +8   
T29 T21   Ellen Ceresko  Penn State  76  76       152  +8   
T40 T21   Mayko Chwen Wang  UNLV  77  75       152  +8   
T3 T21   Alexis Nelson  Wisconsin  72  80       152  +8   
T29 T21   Betsy Kelly  Colorado State  76  76       152  +8   
T40 T28   Katlyn Elliott *  Penn State  77  76       153  +9   
T23 T28   Anna Lena Kraemer *  UNLV  75  78       153  +9   
T62 T28   Emma Betland  Washington State  80  73       153  +9   
T13 T28   Elyse Archambault  Penn State  74  79       153  +9   
T40 T28   Kaitlyn Oster  Idaho  77  76       153  +9   
T13 T28   Kaew Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  74  79       153  +9   
T23 T28   Kimberly Dinh  Wisconsin  75  78       153  +9   
T13 T28   Jackie Shepherd  Minnesota  74  79       153  +9   
T49 T36   Shaylee Yano  Fresno State  78  76       154  +10   
T29 T36   Whitney Pyle  Kansas State  76  78       154  +10   
T29 T36   Katerina Prorokova *  UNLV  76  78       154  +10   
T49 T36   Charlotte Brooks  UNLV  78  76       154  +10   
T76 T36   Kassidy Teare  Long Beach State  82  72       154  +10   
T23 T41   Maureen Dunnagan  San Diego State  75  80       155  +11   
T62 T41   Ines Lescudier  Kennesaw State  80  75       155  +11   
T13 T41   Marguerite Swearingen  UNLV  74  81       155  +11   
T13 T41   McKenzie Ralston  North Texas  74  81       155  +11   

T49 T45   Hanna Roos  Kansas State  78  78       156  +12 
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T29 T45   Mieke Canan  New Mexico State  76  80       156  +12   
T13 T45   Carly Ragains  Kansas State  74  82       156  +12   
T13 T45   Hannah Sodersten  Fresno State  74  82       156  +12   
T13 T45   Ellis Keenan *  UNLV  74  82       156  +12   
T70 T50   Gabi Oubre  Mississippi State  81  76       157  +13   
T40 T50   Mary L. Gallagher  Mississippi State  77  80       157  +13   
T70 T50   Ket Preamchuen  Kennesaw State  81  76       157  +13   
T56 T50   Molly Winnett  Kennesaw State  79  78       157  +13   
T29 T50   Aaren Ziegler  Wisconsin  76  81       157  +13   
T49 T50   Marissa Decola  Indiana  78  79       157  +13   
T40 T50   Sarinee Thitiratanakorn  Minnesota  77  80       157  +13   
T83 T57   Alina Rogers  Missouri  83  75       158  +14   
T76 T57   Ariana Savich  Missouri  82  76       158  +14   
T56 T57   Laura Barron  New Mexico State  79  79       158  +14   
T62 T57   Olivia Eliasson  Kansas State  80  78       158  +14   
T56 T57   Demi Mak  UNLV  79  79       158  +14   
T76 T57   Leilanie Kim  Idaho  82  76       158  +14   
T70 T57   Mallory Kent  Washington State  81  77       158  +14   
T40 T57   Anna Laorr  Minnesota  77  81       158  +14   
T83 T57   Shawnee Martinez  Long Beach State  83  75       158  +14   
T62 T57   Rochelle Chan  Long Beach State  80  78       158  +14   
T70 T67   Kristen Rue  Washington State  81  78       159  +15   
T13 T67   Amy Alston  San Diego State  74  85       159  +15   
T29 T67   Rosie Davies  Indiana  76  83       159  +15   
T76 T67   Chaslyn Chrismer  North Texas  82  77       159  +15   
T62 T71   Gianna Misenhelter  Kansas State  80  80       160  +16   
T83 T71   Catherine Herrera  Penn State  83  77       160  +16   
T70 T71   Rachel Choi  Idaho  81  79       160  +16   
T83 T71   Chaewon Park  Long Beach State  83  77       160  +16   
T40 T71   Simone Hoey  Long Beach State  77  83       160  +16   
T62 T76   Elena Warren  Mississippi State  80  81       161  +17   
T62 T76   Kristin Strankman  Idaho  80  81       161  +17   
T23 T76   Rachel Lewis  Washington State  75  86       161  +17   
T83 T76   Taylor Kilponen  North Texas  83  78       161  +17   
T83 T76   Emily Roering  Colorado State  83  78       161  +17   
T76 T81   Christine Uhalde  Fresno State  82  80       162  +18   
T49 T81   Cassie McKinley  Idaho  78  84       162  +18   
T91 T81   Cecilie Krefting  Colorado State  84  78       162  +18   
T76 T84   Robyn Doig  UCF  82  81       163  +19   
T70 T84   Krysta Clark  Fresno State  81  82       163  +19   
T76 T86   Bow Salotti *  Long Beach State  82  82       164  +20   
T62 T86   Lindsay Harmon  Washington State  80  84       164  +20   

T93 T88   Kristina Lynn *  San Diego State  85  80       165  +21 
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T83 T88   Sarah Roering  Colorado State  83  82       165  +21   
T40 T88   Georgina Mundy  North Texas  77  88       165  +21   
T56 T91   Aileen Meredith  New Mexico State  79  87       166  +22   
T83 T91   Rebecca Schneider  San Diego State  83  83       166  +22   
T93 93   Christina Spinzig  Colorado State  85  82       167  +23   
95 94   Amelie Buhl  New Mexico State  87  82       169  +25   

T91 95   Keegan Moore  North Texas  84  87       171  +27   
96 96   Brittany Jarrett  Kennesaw State  89  85       174  +30   
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Round 3

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

1 Stallion Mountain 7:45 1A  Jessica Schall 
UCF

 Emily Ransone 
Penn State 

 Pamela Burneski 
Indiana 

2 Stallion Mountain 7:45 1B  Kaitlyn Price 
UCF

 Christina Vosters 
Penn State 

 Elizabeth Tong 
Indiana 

3 Stallion Mountain 7:45 2A  Carolin Pinegger 
UCF

 Elyse Archambault 
Penn State 

 Marissa Decola 
Indiana 

4 Stallion Mountain 7:45 2B  Monifa Sealy 
UCF

 Ellen Ceresko 
Penn State 

 Kristen Schelling 
Indiana 

5 Stallion Mountain 7:45 3A  Kris Yoo 
Wisconsin

 Carmen Laguna 
Minnesota

 Dana Finkelstein 
UNLV 

6 Stallion Mountain 7:45 3B  Robyn Doig 
UCF

 Catherine Herrera 
Penn State 

 Rosie Davies 
Indiana 

7 Stallion Mountain 7:45 4  Lindsay Danielson 
Wisconsin

 Banchalee Theinthong 
Minnesota

 Mayko Chwen Wang 
UNLV 

8 Stallion Mountain 7:45 5A  Kimberly Dinh 
Wisconsin

 Sarinee Thitiratanakorn 
Minnesota

 Marguerite Swearingen 
UNLV 

9 Stallion Mountain 7:45 5B  Alexis Nelson 
Wisconsin

 Jackie Shepherd 
Minnesota

 Charlotte Brooks 
UNLV 

10 Stallion Mountain 7:45 6A  Michelle Butler 
Missouri

 Ally McDonald 
Mississippi State

 Christine Wong 
San Diego State 

11 Stallion Mountain 7:45 6B  Aaren Ziegler 
Wisconsin

 Anna Laorr 
Minnesota

 Demi Mak 
UNLV 

12 Stallion Mountain 7:45 7A  Taylor Gohn 
Missouri

 Gabi Oubre 
Mississippi State

 Maureen Dunnagan 
San Diego State 

13 Stallion Mountain 7:45 7B  Katherine Hepler 
Missouri

 Rica Tse 
Mississippi State

 Emma Henrikson 
San Diego State 

14 Stallion Mountain 7:45 8  Ariana Savich 
Missouri

 Mary L. Gallagher 
Mississippi State

 Amy Alston 
San Diego State 

15 Stallion Mountain 7:45 9A  Madchen Ly 
Fresno State

 Whitney Pyle 
Kansas State

 Kaew Preamchuen 
Kennesaw State

16 Stallion Mountain 7:45 9B  Alina Rogers 
Missouri

 Elena Warren 
Mississippi State

 Rebecca Schneider 
San Diego State 

17 Stallion Mountain 7:45 10A  Hannah Sodersten 
Fresno State

 Hanna Roos 
Kansas State

 Ket Preamchuen 
Kennesaw State

18 Stallion Mountain 7:45 10B  Shaylee Yano 
Fresno State

 Carly Ragains 
Kansas State

 Ines Lescudier 
Kennesaw State

19 Stallion Mountain 7:45 11A  Krysta Clark 
Fresno State

 Gianna Misenhelter 
Kansas State

 Brittany Jarrett 
Kennesaw State

20 Stallion Mountain 7:45 11B  Christine Uhalde 
Fresno State

 Olivia Eliasson 
Kansas State

 Molly Winnett 
Kennesaw State

21 Stallion Mountain 7:45 12  Kassidy Teare 
Long Beach State

 Kacey Dalpes 
New Mexico State

 Cassie McKinley 
Idaho

22 Stallion Mountain 7:45 13A  Rochelle Chan 
Long Beach State

 Laura Barron 
New Mexico State

 Rachel Choi 
Idaho

23 Stallion Mountain 7:45 13B  Shawnee Martinez 
Long Beach State

 Mieke Canan 
New Mexico State

 Kristin Strankman 
Idaho

24 Stallion Mountain 7:45 14A  Chaewon Park 
Long Beach State

 Amelie Buhl 
New Mexico State

 Kaitlyn Oster 
Idaho

25 Stallion Mountain 7:45 14B  Simone Hoey 
Long Beach State

 Aileen Meredith 
New Mexico State

 Leilanie Kim 
Idaho

26 Stallion Mountain 7:45 15A  Mallory Kent 
Washington State 

 Chaslyn Chrismer 
North Texas

 Emily Roering 
Colorado State 

27 Stallion Mountain 7:45 15B  Emma Betland 
Washington State 

 McKenzie Ralston 
North Texas

 Betsy Kelly 
Colorado State 

28 Stallion Mountain 7:45 16  Kristen Rue 
Washington State 

 Taylor Kilponen 
North Texas

 Cecilie Krefting 
Colorado State 

29 Stallion Mountain 7:45 17A  Lindsay Harmon 
Washington State 

 Keegan Moore 
North Texas

 Christina Spinzig 
Colorado State 

30 Stallion Mountain 7:45 17B  Rachel Lewis 
Washington State 

 Georgina Mundy 
North Texas

 Sarah Roering 
Colorado State 

31 Stallion Mountain 7:45 18A  Ellis Keenan 
UNLV 

 Bow Salotti 
Long Beach State

 Kristina Lynn 
San Diego State 

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

32 Stallion Mountain 7:45 18B  Anna Lena Kraemer 
UNLV 

 Katlyn Elliott 
Penn State 

 Katerina Prorokova 
UNLV 


